17-035
17-036
17-037

17-038
5:45

17-039
17-040
17-041
17-042
17-043
17-044
17-045
17-046
17-047
17-048
17-049
17-050
17-051
17-052
17-053

Harding County School Board Regular Meeting Agenda
Harding County School District 31-1
Monday September 12", 2016
5:30 PM—Regular School Board Meeting
5:45 PM Open Forum

Call to Order
Pledge of Allegiance
Consent Agenda
a. Approve Agenda
b. Approve Minutes of August 8" regular meeting
c. Approve Financial Report
Approve bills for payment
OPEN FORUM
Auditors
Home School Applications
Extra-Curricular Contracts
Athletic Attendance Policy
National Guard Community Projects
ALICE training program
Van Appraisal
2016-17 Budget Approval and Tax Levy Request
NWAS Report
Maintenance Supervisor Report
Business Manager Report
K-12 Principal/ AD Report
Superintendent Report
Executive Session

Adjournment



