Harding County School Board Regular Meeting Agenda Harding County School District 31-1 Monday September 12th, 2016 5:30 PM—Regular School Board Meeting 5:45 PM Open Forum

17-035	Call to Order
17-036	Pledge of Allegiance
17-037	Consent Agenda a. Approve Agenda b. Approve Minutes of August 8 th regular meeting c. Approve Financial Report
17-038	Approve bills for payment
5:45	OPEN FORUM
17-039	Auditors
17-040	Home School Applications
17-041	Extra-Curricular Contracts
17-042	Athletic Attendance Policy
17-043	National Guard Community Projects
17-044	ALICE training program
17-045	Van Appraisal
17-046	2016-17 Budget Approval and Tax Levy Request
17-047	NWAS Report
17-048	Maintenance Supervisor Report
17-049	Business Manager Report
17-050	K-12 Principal/ AD Report
17-051	Superintendent Report
17-052	Executive Session
17-053	Adjournment